
Attachment A - Electric Meter Bills COP Restaurant

COP Restaurant

Date Meter Difference Mult. X80 Rate Amount

Start 8483

2/1/2012 8628 145 11,600 0.054 626.40$      

              3/1/12 8671 43 3440 0.05 172.00$      

               4/2/12 8762 91 7280 0.056 407.68$      

5/1/2012 8814 52 4160 0.053 220.48$      

6/1/2012 8828 14 1120 0.051 57.12$        

7/1/2012 8835 7 560 0.056 31.36$        

8/1/2012 8879 44 3520 0.054 190.08$      

               9/1/2012 8977 98 7840 0.052 407.68$      

                10/1/12 9039 62 4960 0.044 218.24$      

11/1/2012 9103 64 5120 0.054 276.48$      

12/3/2012 9144 41 3280 0.046 150.88$      

Total 2,758.40$  

COP

1/2/2013 9174 30 2400 0.062 148.80$      

2/1/2013 9221 47 3760 0.058 218.08$      

3/1/2013 9285 64 5120 0.033 168.96$      

4/1/2013 9375 90 7200 0.058 417.60$      

5/1/2013 9404 29 2320 0.047 109.04$      

6/3/2013 9438 34 2720 0.055 149.60$      

7/1/2013 9494 56 4480 0.053 237.44$      

8/1/2013 9550 56 4480 0.05 224.00$      

9/1/2013 9641 91 7280 0.062 451.36$      

10/1/2013 9701 60 4800 0.056 268.80$      

11/1/2013 9756 55 4400 0.061 268.40$      

12/2/2013 9806 50 4000 0.061 244.00$      

Total 2,906.08$  

COP

1/2/2014 9839 33 2640 0.055 145.20$      



2/3/2014 9900 61 4880 0.052 253.76$      

3/3/2014 9965 65 5200 0.057 296.40$      

4/1/2014 27 62 4960 0.065 322.40$      

5/1/2014 84 57 4560 0.054 246.24$      

6/2/2014 109 25 2000 0.068 136.00$      

7/2/2014 112 3 240 0.065 15.60$        

8/1/2014 132 20 1600 0.066 105.60$      

9/1/2014 211 79 6320 0.072 455.04$      

10/1/2014 285 74 5920 0.052 307.84$      

11/3/2014 348 63 5040 0.067 337.68$      

12/1/2014 398 50 4000 0.068 272.00$      

Total 2,893.76$  

COP

1/2/2015 430 32 2560 0.064 163.84$      

2/2/2015 494 64 5120 0.06 307.20$      

3/2/2015 530 36 2880 0.049 141.12$      

4/1/2015 593 63 5040 0.064 322.56$      

5/1/2015 654 61 4880 0.052 253.76$      

6/1/2015 679 25 2000 0.068 136.00$      

7/1/2015 719 40 3200 0.066 211.20$      

8/3/2015 764 45 3600 0.063 226.80$      

9/1/2015 830 66 5280 0.057 300.96$      

10/1/2015 894 64 5120 0.045 230.40$      

11/2/2015 942 58 4640 0.053 245.92$      

12/1/2015 1001 59 4720 0.054 254.88$      

Total 2,794.64$  

COP

1/4/2016 1023 22 1760 0.056 98.56$        


